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Progression
Date & Acres

7/14/2018  828

7/15/2018  4,309

7/16/2018  9,266

7/17/2018  17,298

7/18/2018  18,209

7/19/2018  21,038

7/20/2018  23,197

7/21/2018  27,213

7/22/2018  33,753

7/23/2018  36,113

7/24/2018  37,805

7/25/2018  41,404

7/25/2018
1200

Date Daily Acres Accumulated Acres
7/14/2018 828                 828                                
7/15/2018 3,481             4,309                            
7/16/2018 4,957             9,266                            
7/17/2018 8,032             17,298                          
7/18/2018 911                 18,209                          
7/19/2018 2,829             21,038                          
7/20/2018 2,160             23,197                          
7/21/2018 4,015             27,213                          
7/22/2018 6,540             33,753                          
7/23/2018 2,360             36,113                          
7/24/2018 1,692             37,805                          
7/25/2018 3,599             41,404                          


